 is a breathtakingly vibrant
illuminated Display Solution, exclusively
available from Ultima Displays.
Eye-catching
Flexible
Practical
 Rich, dynamic, glowing colours
 Perfect for retail environments,

 Frame can be powder-coated in black or white
 Single-sided or double-sided
 Can be supplied with black backing to avoid light leakage
 Uses tension-fit fabric SEG graphics
 Lighting system can be linked with single electrical output
 Suspended pitons included, cables not included
 Weight 1.143kg/ml
 125mm Hanging LED  product features
For custom sizes and any other queries, please contact Ultima Displays and
we’ll be happy to help. Local contact details can be found on the back cover.
Frame Frame code
Graphic Code
(Back Lit Textile)
Graphic Code
(Black Back/Non Print)
IllumiNOVA® 30mm Wall-Mounted W594 x H854mm ILLNO-30-05X08 G-ILLNO-05X08-BL
IllumiNOVA® 30mm Wall-Mounted W1000 x H1000mm ILLNO-30-10X10 G-ILLNO-10X10-BL
IllumiNOVA® 30mm Wall-Mounted W854 x H1189mm ILLNO-30-08X11 G-ILLNO-08X11-BL
IllumiNOVA® 30mm Wall-Mounted W2000 x H1000mm ILLNO-30-20X10 G-ILLNO-20X10-BL
IllumiNOVA® 75mm Wall-Mounted W1500 x H1500mm ILLNO-75-15X15 G-ILLNO-15X15-BL G-ILLNO-15X15-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 75mm Wall-Mounted W1000 x H1000mm ILLNO-75-10X10 G-ILLNO-10X10-BL G-ILLNO-10X10-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 75mm Wall-Mounted W2000 x H1000mm ILLNO-75-20X10 G-ILLNO-20X10-BL G-ILLNO-20X10-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 75mm Wall-Mounted W2000 x H2000mm ILLNO-75-20X20 G-ILLNO-20X20-BL G-ILLNO-20X20-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 75mm Wall-Mounted W3000 x H2000mm ILLNO-75-30X20 G-ILLNO-30X20-BL G-ILLNO-30X20-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 100mm Free-standing W3000 x H2000mm ILLNO-100-30X20 G-ILLNO-30X20-BL G-ILLNO-30X20-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 125mm Free-standing W3000 x H2500mm ILLNO-125-30X25 G-ILLNO-30X25-BL G-ILLNO-30X25-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 125mm Free-standing W4000 x H2000mm ILLNO-125-40X20 G-ILLNO-40X20-BL G-ILLNO-40X20-BBN
IllumiNOVA® 125mm Hanging W2500 x H1000mm ILLNOH-125-25X10 G-ILLNOH-25X10-BL
IllumiNOVA® 125mm Hanging W3500 x H1000mm ILLNOH-125-35X10 G-ILLNOH-35X10-BL
IllumiNOVA® 125mm Hanging W5000 x H1250mm ILLNOH-125-50X12 G-ILLNOH-50X12-BL
Product Wall-mounted Freestanding Hanging Double-sided Customisable
Black or
white profile
Compatible